A390 / A391
Semi-automatic sealless steel
strapping tools
Sealless joint
The consistency of the seal efficiency of the sealless
joint is very high and as a general rule it is higher
than joints using a separate seal. Cost savings around
10 % of the overall strapping costs can be achieved

ac
k.
co
m
Item No. Description
Accessories
A33.4101 Bolt for horizontal applications (in
combination with grip ball N4.1116)
N4.1116 Grip ball for horizontal applications (in
combination with bolt A33.4101)
Item No. Model Uniflex max. 850 N/mm2 123’000 psi Tension Tension
Width Thicknesses speed
mm inch mm inch N Ibs mm/s inch/s
Chart of types Model A390
Uniflex = Regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm2 / 123’000 psi
13.5050 A390/9.5/0.38-0.58 9.5 3/8” 0.38 - 0.58 .015 - .023 6000 1350 100 4.0
13.5060 A390/10/0.38-0.58 10.0 0.38 - 0.58 .015 - .023 6000 1350 100 4.0
13.5070 A390/12.7/0.38-0.58 12.7 1/2” 0.38 - 0.58 .015 - .023 6000 1350 100 4.0
13.5080 A390/13/0.38-0.58 13.0 0.38 - 0.58 .015 - .023 6000 1350 100 4.0
13.5090 A390/16/0.38-0.58 16.0 5/8” 0.38 - 0.58 .015 - .023 6000 1350 100 4.0
13.5110 A390/19/0.38-0.58 19.0 3/4” 0.38 - 0.58 .015 - .023 6000 1350 100 4.0
13.5120 A390/20/0.38-0.58 20.0 0.38 - 0.58 .015 - .023 6000 1350 100 4.0
Chart of types Model A391
Ultraflex = High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm2 / 160’000 psi
13.5270 A391/12.7/0.38-0.58 12.7 1/2” 0.38 - 0.58 .015 - .023 6000 1350 100 4.0
13.5280 A391/13/0.38-0.58 13.0 0.38 - 0.58 .015 - .023 6000 1350 100 4.0
13.5290 A391/16/0.38-0.58 16.0 5/8” 0.38 - 0.58 .015 - .023 6000 1350 100 4.0
13.5310 A391/19/0.38-0.58 19.0 3/4” 0.38 - 0.58 .015 - .023 6000 1350 100 4.0
Item No. Model Ultraflex max. 1100 N/mm2 160’000 psi Tension Tension
Width Thicknesses speed
mm inch mm inch N Ibs mm/s inch/s